OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE, KARIMGANJ

TENDER NOTICE

Sealed Tender affixing court fees stamp of Rs. 8.25/- only (Non-refundable) are invited for purchase of 1 (one) number of Water Purifier (Brand Name: Aquaguard) for the establishment of District & Sessions Judge, Karimganj.

Interested registered GST firms are hereby asked to submit quotation in sealed cover to the office of the undersigned with in 10 (ten) days from the date of publication of the above tender.

District & Sessions Judge, Karimganj

Memo No. JKD/2023/2691-93

Dated Karimganj, the 1st June, 2023

Copy to: >

1. System Officer, O/o the undersigned. He is directed to upload the same in the official website of the Karimganj District Judiciary forthwith.

- 2. Notice Board, O/o the District & Sessions Judge, Karimganj,
- 3. Notice Board, O/o the Chief Judicial Magistrate, Karimganj
- 4. Office File

District & Sessions Judge, Karimganj